
  

 

   

 

1. BOW NUMBER ALLOCATION – ORDER BY BOAT 

TEAM NAME BOW # COUNTRY SAIL # 

#BEWICKED 27 UAE 3369 

ACTITIME 22 UAE 3727 

ANGRY BIRD 21 KSA 3821 

CORSAIR 25 UAE 3235 

DDF YOUTH TEAM 1 (PEANUT BUTTER) 12 UAE 3152 

DDF YOUTH TEAM 2 17 UAE 3246 

DDF YOUTH TEAM 3 (UAE TEAM) 20 UAE 3372 

DESSERT EAGLE 05 UAE 3703 

FDC 11 UAE 3161 

FIREBIRD 16 UAE 3365 

GLASGOW KISS 13 SGP 3750 

HERBIE 08 UAE 3239 

IVANA & ALEKS 04 BUL 3149 

JAFETICA 07 UAE 3348 

KIDZINK 01 UAE 3818 

KISS & FLY 03 LBN 3516 

KOKOPELLI 28 UAE 3300 

LITTLE MISCHIEF 18 UAE 3115 

LOFLY 06 UAE 3426 

MISTRESS QUICKLY 10 UAE 3503 

NINJA 19 UAE 3558 

PUSSY GALLORE 33 UAE 3037 

RAGGED EDGE 23 UAE 3823 

RASCAL 14 UAE 3114 

SHADES 30 UAE 3512 

SMOOTH CRIMINAL 02 UAE 3506 

SUPERBELLA 09 UAE 3299 

SUPERB ELLA 24 UAE 3317 

SUPERSONIC 26 UAE 3363 

SWITCHY 15 UAE 3561 

TARA 31 SGP 3800 

THE INCIDENT 29 SGP 3802 

WOW SPEEDY HABIBI! 32 UAE 3828 

 

  



 

 

 

2. BOW NUMBER ALLOCATION – ORDER BY NUMBER 

BOW # TEAM NAME COUNTRY SAIL # 

01 KIDZINK UAE 3818 

02 SMOOTH CRIMINAL UAE 3506 

03 KISS & FLY LBN 3516 

04 IVANA & ALEKS BUL 3149 

05 DESSERT EAGLE UAE 3703 

06 LOFLY UAE 3426 

07 JAFETICA UAE 3348 

08 HERBIE UAE 3239 

09 SUPERBELLA UAE 3299 

10 MISTRESS QUICKLY UAE 3503 

11 FDC UAE 3161 

12 DDF YOUTH TEAM 1 (PEANUT BUTTER) UAE 3152 

13 GLASGOW KISS SGP 3750 

14 RASCAL UAE 3114 

15 SWITCHY UAE 3561 

16 FIREBIRD UAE 3365 

17 DDF YOUTH TEAM 2 UAE 3246 

18 LITTLE MISCHIEF UAE 3115 

19 NINJA UAE 3558 

20 DDF YOUTH TEAM 3 (UAE TEAM) UAE 3372 

21 ANGRY BIRD KSA 3821 

22 ACTITIME UAE 3727 

23 RAGGED EDGE UAE 3823 

24 SUPERB ELLA UAE 3317 

25 CORSAIR UAE 3235 

26 SUPERSONIC UAE 3363 

27 #BEWICKED UAE 3369 

28 KOKOPELLI UAE 3300 

29 THE INCIDENT SGP 3802 

30 SHADES UAE 3512 

31 TARA SGP 3800 

32 WOW SPEEDY HABIBI! UAE 3828 

33 PUSSY GALLORE UAE 3037 

 

 


